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Compeétition

Golden Gates Cup
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Nom

SHASHARINA Elena
ZVEREVA Yana
SAMUELSSON Emma
FIRSOVA Oleksandra
DI LORETO Stefania
BLOKHINA Kateryna
NELUBOVA Julia
JOULKOVA Ekaterina
BERGDAHL Johanna
KOCHNEVA Oiga
ANDRUSHINA Tatiana
BERCHENKO Nadya
FERDMAN Alina
DYMAR Katerina

WESTMAN Nina

MURONI Marzia
GRIBOVA Valentina
MANZI Carlotta
ZUIKCVA Julia
KOLOBOVA Violetta
DOSTERT Natalie
ZADOROZHNA Qlha
POCHKALOVA Anfisa -
YAYTSEVSKAYA Juiia

- GAZALKA Carola-Mariota

VLASQOVA Viada
KRYVYTSKA Olena
RUDENKQO inna
PANKRATOVA Marina
SZEILE Rita
BURNATOWSKI Jessica
BUZZI Carolina
BAZULKINA Katerina
VINYARS'KA Tetyana
KOSTYRKO Ganna
JAROVITSYNA Marija
KOTSERUBA Olena
VELYKA Yuliya
PETRIUK Olga
ANTAL Edina

JUNG Alexandra
GARS Sanne
KISLYAK Olena
VORONKOVA Antonina
PAVLENKO Anastasia
GRECHANA Xenya
BURLIA Anasiasia
SEHER Annika

Lieu

Kiev

———m——

09.09.2006 Junior

Nationalite
RUS
RUS
SWE
UKR
ITA
UKR
RUS
RUS
SWE
RUS
RUS
UKR
ISR
UKR
SWE
ITA
EST
ITA
EST
RUS
GER
UKR
UKR
RUS
GER
RUS
UKR
UKR
UKR
HUN
. GER
ITA
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
HUN
HUN
SWE
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
GER

Catégorie

Naiss.

26.10.87

06.03.89

17.10.88

14.04.88
22.04.88
10.07.89
20.08.68
02.04.87
08.06.90
29.06.88
26.06.90
10.06.87
05.03.89
29.05.87
23.02.89
25.10.88
27.04.87
05.03.88
06.08.89
27.07.91
(08.01.89
19.09.90
01.03.90
07.03.87
03.08.91
04.06.88
23.02.87
16.03.89
02.04.8/

- 07.04.87
17.02.87

07.04.89
02.05.90
08.07.89
05.06.87
21.02.88
25.01.92
29.06.89
30.06.87
08.11.90
12.04.88
03.07.89
07.09.89
03.01.89
05.03.87
10.04.90
03.09.92
18.03.93

Genre
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Epreuve
Individuelle

Licence

26101987004
06031989002
17101988000
14041988001
22041988000
10071989002
20081988001
(02041987003
08061990000
29061988001
26061990001
10061987004
05031989000
06071987002
23021989000
25101988000
27041987000
05031988002
06081983000
27071991002
08011989000
19091990002
01031990000
07031987001
03081991000
04061988005
23021987002
16031989001
02041987005
07041987002
17021987000

07041989003

02051990004
08071989004
05061987001
21021988001
25011992001
29061989003
30061987003
08111590001
12041988004
03071969000
07091989004
03011989005
05031987003
10041990005
03091992000
18031993000

Type
CA
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